
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2007 1 M 302 5

2 Wichita State University 2007 1 M 284 3

3 Saginaw Valley State University 2007 1 M 224 0

4 Purdue University 2007 1 M 218 0

5 William Paterson University 2007 1 M 202 0

6 Pikeville College 2007 1 M 192 0

7 St. John's University 2007 1 M 168 0

8 Newman University 2007 1 M 150 0

9 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2007 1 M 144 0

10 California State Univ. - Fresno 2007 1 M 138 0

11 Robert Morris University - PA 2007 1 M 88 0

12 Florida State University 2007 1 M 63 0

13 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2007 1 M 62 0

14 Robert Morris College (IL) 2007 1 M 57 0

15 Indiana University 2007 1 M 33 0

16 Missouri Baptist University 2007 1 M 31 0

17 Penn State University 2007 1 M 28 0

18 Michigan State University 2007 1 M 25 0

19 Morehead State University 2007 1 M 23 0

20 Penn State Univ. - Berks 2007 1 M 19 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2007 2 M 348 7

2 Saginaw Valley State University 2007 2 M 314 2

3 Lindenwood University 2007 2 M 252 0

4 William Paterson University 2007 2 M 248 0

5 California State Univ. - Fresno 2007 2 M 234 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2007 2 M 186 0

7 St. John's University 2007 2 M 169 0

8 Vincennes University 2007 2 M 148 0

9 Purdue University 2007 2 M 136 0

10 Newman University 2007 2 M 126 0

11 Michigan State University 2007 2 M 109 0

12 Robert Morris College (IL) 2007 2 M 98 0

13 Central Florida /University of 2007 2 M 86 0

14 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2007 2 M 79 0

15 Pikeville College 2007 2 M 77 0

16 Florida State University 2007 2 M 53 0

17 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2007 2 M 52 0

18 Arizona State University 2007 2 M 51 0

19 Martin Methodist College 2007 2 M 47 0

20 Indiana University 2007 2 M 17 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2007 3 M 302 5

2 Wichita State University 2007 3 M 276 2

3 Lindenwood University 2007 3 M 246 1

4 California State Univ. - Fresno 2007 3 M 216 0



5 William Paterson University 2007 3 M 210 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2007 3 M 162 0

7 Vincennes University 2007 3 M 140 0

8 Purdue University 2007 3 M 134 0

9 Pikeville College 2007 3 M 124 0

10 Central Florida /University of 2007 3 M 116 0

11 Mohawk Valley Comm. College 2007 3 M 97 0

12 Michigan State University 2007 3 M 79 0

13 Newman University 2007 3 M 68 0

14 Indiana University 2007 3 M 67 0

15 Arizona State University 2007 3 M 51 0

16 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2007 3 M 41 0

17 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2007 3 M 39 0

18 California /Univ. of - Davis 2007 3 M 37 0

19 St. John's University 2007 3 M 26 0

20 Martin Methodist College 2007 3 M 21 0


